
 Organisation Who’s Who  
 

 ENVIRONMENT 
Director 

T: 01530 454555 
E: steve.bambrick@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Steve Bambrick  

 COMMUNITY 
Director 

T: 01530 454696 
E: david.halstead@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

David Halstead 

Jason Knight 
Leisure Facilities Manager 

E:  jason.knight@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 416499 

Goff Lewis 
Cultural Services Manager 

E:  goff.lewis@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454601 

Amanda Harper 
Service Manager -Housing Management 

E:  amanda.harper@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454808 

Andy Nickels 
Service Manager - Housing Maintenance 

 E:  andy.nickles@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454 795 

 

John Richardson  
Head of Leisure & Culture 

E:  john.richardson@nwleicestershire.gov.uk   T:  01530 454832    

 

Christopher Lambert 
Head of Housing 

 
E:  chris.lambert@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454780 

Emma Sparkes 
Service Manager-Performance & Business Support 
E:  emma.sparkes@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454781 

CHIEF EXECUTIVE 
 

T: 01530 454500     
E: christine.fisher@nwleicestershire.gov.uk    

Christine Fisher 

Phil Clark 
ICT Manager 

E:  phil.clark@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454716 

Mike Murphy 
Human Resources Manager 

 E:  mike.murphy@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454518  

Matt Rockley 
Corporate Customer Service Manager 

E:  matthew.rockley@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454871 

 CORPORATE 
Director  

T: 01530 454520 
E: alan.davies@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

E:  sue.hallam@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454612 
Sue Hallam 

Housing Strategy Manager 

Alan Davies  

 

Lynn Gill  
Head of Finance 

 E:  lynn.gilll@nwleicestershire.gov.uk   T:  01530 454701 

Sue Williams - Lee 
Revenues & Benefits Manager 

E:  sue.williams-lee@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454733 

Pritesh Padaniya 
Financial Planning Manager 

E:  pritesh.padaniya@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454707 

Alan Goodacre 
Audit Services Manager 

E:  alan.goodacre@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454726 

Jane Cotton 
Legal Services Manager 

E:  jane.cotton@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454515 

Melanie Phillips 
Democratic Services Manager 

E:  melanie.phillips@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454511 

 

Elizabeth Warhurst   
 Head of Legal & Democratic Services 

 
E:  Elizabeth.Warhurst@nwleicestershire.gov.uk   T:  01530 454762 

E:  auzra.flynn@nwleicestershire.gov.uk   T:  01530 454602    

 

Auzra Flynn  
Head of Neighbourhoods & Communities 

 

Sue Haslett 
 Head of Place Shaping 

E:  sue.haslett@nwleicestershire.gov.uk   T:  01530 454 661   

Gemma Wyles 
Project Manager– Service Transformation 

E:  gemma.wyles@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454535 

Vivien  Bolland 
Procurement & Partnership Manager 

 E:  vivien.bolland@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454492  

 

 Louise Bennett  
Head of Service Transformation 

E:  louise.bennett@nwleicestershire.gov.uk   T:  01530 454579 

Jessica Wragg 
Executive Assistant 

E:  jessica.wragg@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454502 

Graham Hibbett 
Operations Manager 

E:  graham.hibbett@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454623 

Lindsay Weaver 
Streetscene Manager 

E:  lindsay.weaver@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454594 

 

Keith Fairbrother  
Head of Street Management 

E:  keith.fairbrother@nwleicestershire.gov.uk   T:  01530 454591    

Ian Nelson 
Spatial Planning Manager 

E:  ian.nelson@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454677 

David Darlington 
Building Control Manager 

E:  david.darlington@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454691 

Chris Elston 
Development Control Manager 

E:  chris.elston@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454668 

E:  stefan.kruczkowski@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454768 
Stefan Kruczkowski 
Principal Urban Designer 

April 2010 

Julie Mansfield 
Performance Officer 

 

Caroline Richardson 
Marketing and Communications Manager 

Key  

Interim Post 

Vacant  Post 

E:  julie.mansfield@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454496 

Maternity Leave 

E:  clive.taylor@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454699 
Clive Taylor  

Service Manager - Older Persons 

E:  renata.chantrill@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454667 
Renata Chantrill 

Coalville's Changing Programme Manager  

Lee Mansfield 
Commercial Services Manager 

E:  lee.mansfield@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454610 

Gareth Crossley 
Environmental Services Manager 

E:  gareth.crossley@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454564 

E:  kaythryn.preece@nwleicestershire.gov.uk   T:  01530 454551 

 

 

Kathryn Preece  
Head of Environmental Health 

 

Phil Wilson 
Community Planning Manager 

E:  phil.wilson@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454567 

E: caroline.richardson@nwleicestershire.gov.uk  T:  01530 454546 

Shared Service 




